NOVEMBER 2019

O |
O)é
|
©
._W,
Q
C

Automotive Part

PASSENGER VECHICLE

ive.com

automot

www.aplus




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

29049AP AUDI
]
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 29050AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
Q7 2015/01 . 7L0505311B ID : @14.2-014,2
bl : 60-70
| - 4302

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

29050AP AUDI
]
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 29049AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
Q7 2015/01 . 7105053128 ID : @14.2-014,2
bl : 60-70
| - 4302
29910AP BMW
|

LEFT
#  *“ Handed : 29911AP
= Front Axle
ST | 2R | ommicomamsonno | IEeHMoRL
5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 - 31106861161 M : Mi6x1.5
L :3938
h :855
ID : @142
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
T ‘ 29912AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126861187

www.aplus-automotive.com P




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

g TRACK CONTROL ARM .
RIGHT
# *Handed : 29910AP
= Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 . 31106861162 M : M16x1.5
L 3938
h 855
D : 14,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
: T 29912AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126861187
29913AP BMW
]
TRACK CONTROL ARM e
LEFT
* Handed : 29914AP
= Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 ; 31106861165 M : M16x1.5
2 SERIES G31 (530DX-5400X) X 201611 ] T
5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE 2016/11 . h 855
D : 14,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
% ‘ 29912AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126861187

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

29914AP BMW
Y

TRACK CONTROL ARM —

RIGHT
* Handed : 29913AP
= Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 . 31106861166
5 SERIES G31 (530DX-5401%) X 2016/11 ]
5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE 2016/11 ;
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
: T ‘ 29912AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31126861187
29919AP BMW
]

LEFT o ‘
# * Handed : 29920AP 8 !

Front Axle
MODEL SEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpfGi(GATIONS
5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 - 31106861177 M : M16x1.5
L :326
h 5571
ID : ©14,2-014,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
® 21593AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31156777733 EARTS
A 29921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gi ﬁgggﬂééig

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

? TRACK CONTROL ARM
RIGHT | , ;
* Handed : 20919AP '
Front Axle S )
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 - 31106861178 M : M16x1.5
L :326
h 5571
ID : ©14,2-014,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
® 21593AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3115877738 EARTS
_ 31106861177-P
o 20921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31106861178:P

www.aplus-automotive.com 5



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

30780AP BMW
I

W TRACK CONTROL ARM

—
N

!';Efd-gd : 30781AP ' @) ( ; 1

Lower Front Axle

S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
6 SERIES GT (G32) 2017/07 - 31106861169 M : M16x1.5
7 SERIES G11 & G12 2015/07 = L :335
h 5571
ID : @14,2x014
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
® 21593AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3115877738 EARTS
3 29921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) gi ﬁéggﬁéé:;

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

" TRACK CONTROL ARM
RIGHT — j @ '
* Handed : 30780AP ' - )
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
6 SERIES GT (G32) 2017/07 - 31106861170 M : Mi6x1.5
7 SERIES G11 & G12 2015/07 - L :335
h :55-71
ID : @14,2xD14
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
® 21593AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3115877738 EARTS
_ 31106861177-P
o 20921AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31106861178:P

www.aplus-automotive.com 7



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

30793AP BMW
I

TRACK CONTROL ARM

LEFT
* Handed : 30794AP
- Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gpECIFICATIONS
5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 - 31106861173 L : 3047
SRSI\EER)'ES G PR B 2015/07 - 31106871543 h ;5571
ID : 014,2-014,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
® 21593AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3115877738 EARTS
. 31106861177-P
v 29921AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31106861178-P
31126861156

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

30794AP BMW
Y

TRACK CONTROL ARM

—@

RIGHT
* Handed : 30793AP
- Front Axle <
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO |  gpECIFICATIONS
5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 - 31106861174 L : 3047
JRSI\EER)'ES G PR B 2015/07 - 31106871544 h ;5571
ID : 014,2-014,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
® 21593AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 3115877738 EARTS
. 31106861177-P
u 29921AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31106861178-P
31126861156
13289AP CADILLAC
PITMAN ARM .

CENTER

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ESCALADE 2002/01 2006/01 | 12471379 M : M14x1.5
ESCALADE 4X4 2000/01 2006/01 | 19168944 L :135

D :28,3-029,4

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

TIE ROD END
A
RIGHT
*Handed : 12580AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
S10 .
Front/ L&R 2013/01 2016/12 324057 CU : @16,2
D : M14x1.5
M : M14x1.5
L :75

www.aplus-automotive.com 10




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

32568AP CHEVROLET
I

TIE ROD END

| LEFT

* Handed : 32569AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
L YEAR YEAR | OBM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
MALIBU (V300) 2012/01 . 13354596 CL : 0182
CU : 0133
D : Mi6x1.5
M : M12x1.75
]
TIE ROD END
B RIGHT
% *Handed : 32568AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
MALIBU (V300) 2012/01 . 13354508 CL : 0182
CU : 0133
D : Mi6x1.5
M : M12x1.75

www.aplus-automotive.com 11




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

32580AP CHEVROLET
I

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Upper Front Axle

ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
SILVERADO 1500 2014/01 - 84479374-P CL : 920,25
SUBURBAN 2015/01 - 84479375-P CU : 914,6
TAHOE 2015/01 - M : M12x1.75
T : @45

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

30834AP CHRYSLER
|
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 30835AP
. Front Axle
S | 20 | owscommamsonno | o TECHMON
GRAND VOYAGER 2007/10 - 04766911AL M : Mi2x1.5
4721483AD ID : ©14,2-014,5
4766911AF bl : 66,5-60
4766911AH | :333
4766911Al
4766911AJ
4766911AK
4766911AL
68157179AA
K04766911AD
K04766911AE
K04766911AF
K04766911AG
K04766911AH
K04766911Al
K04766911AJ
K04766911AK
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
é ‘ 30858AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) K94786210AR

www.aplus-automotive.com 13




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

30835AP CHRYSLER
N
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 30834AP
. Front Axle
S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
GRAND VOYAGER 2007/10 - K04766910AD M M12x1.5
K04766910AE ID : @14,2-014,5
K04766910AF bl : 66,5-60
K04766910AG | :333
K04766910AH
K04766910Al
K04766910AJ
K04766910AK
K04766910AL
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
Py 30858AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) K94780210AL R

www.aplus-automotive.com 14




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

|
AXIAL JOINT
|
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
DS3 2010/04 - 1611158680 D : Mi2xi
M : Mi6x1,5
L :229
REPAIR KIT
{5
CENTER
Front Axle
L&
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
JUMPER Box (230) 1994/03 2002/04 | 352394-K h :64
JUMPER Box (230L) 1994/02 2002/04
JUMPER Box (244) 2002/04 -
JUMPER Bus (230P) 1994/02 2002/04
JUMPER Bus (244, Z_) 2002/04 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
il 14888AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1320756080"
- 1308694080
s 14890AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1338373080

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

CITROEN
0 REPAIRKIT . .
§ CENTER
Front Axle 'H_

T | BB | omwscouemnsonno| o TESNIOAL
BERLINGO (MF) 1996/07 - 3520H5S1-K h 41
BERLINGO Box (M_) 1996/07 2008/03
BERLINGO | (MF) 1996/07 2008/03
BERLINGO | Box (M_) 1996/07 2008/03
BERLINGO/XSARA MF 2001/01 -

XSARA (N1) 1997/04 2005/04

XSARA Break (N2) 199710 | 2005/08

XSARA Coupe (NO) 1998/02 2005/04

XSARA Estate (N2) 1997/10 2005/08

XSARA PICASSO (N68) 1999/12 =

XSARA PICASSO N68 2001/01 -

ZX (N2) 1991/03 1997/10

ZX Break (N2) 1993/10 1998/02

ZX Estate (N2) 1993/10 1998/02

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

- 14388AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352375
09 15578AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) aaaotss]

www.aplus-automotive.com 16




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

CITROEN
ﬁ'#;":ﬁw?ll‘* REPAIR KIT
CENTER . .
Front Axle
ST | 20 [omcowmmmsonno| o JEMOAL

BERLINGO (MF) 1996/07 - 352375-K h 4

BERLINGO Box (M_) 1996/07 2008/03

BERLINGO | (MF) 1996/07 2008/03

BERLINGO | Box (M_) 1996/07 2008/03

BERLINGO/XSARA MF 2001/01 -

XSARA (N1) 1997/04 2005/04

XSARA Break (N2) 1997/10 2005/08

XSARA Coupe (NO) 1998/02 2005/04

XSARA Estate (N2) 1997/10 2005/08

XSARA PICASSO (N68) 1999/12 s

XSARA PICASSO N68 2001/01 -

ZX (N2) 1991/03 1997/10

ZX Break (N2) 1993/10 1998/02

ZX Estate (N2) 1993/10 1998/02

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
o 14388AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352375
» 15578AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) NN

www.aplus-automotive.com 17




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

DODGE
WISHBONE
LEFT g
*Handed : 31161AP
Lower Front Axle
T | g, | ommscomeamsonno | g TEGHCAL
RAM 1500 2008/01 - 4877199AB M : M16x1.5
4877199AC ID : 016,2-018,2
55366439AE bl : 70-95
55366439AF I :520-301,5
55366439AG
55398377AA
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
' 30664AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04670452AB

C 30665AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 55398377AB-P
i 30668AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 55398377AB-P1
8- 31162AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2B368439AG-P

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 31160AP
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOREE YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeGIFICATIONS
RAM 1500 2008/01 - 4877198AA M : M16x1.5
4877198AB ID : ©16,2-018,2
4877198AC bl : 70-95
55366438AC | :520-301,5
55366438AD
55366438AE
55366438AF
55366438AG
55398376AA
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
& 30664AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04670452AB
o 30665AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 55398377AB-P
i 30668AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 55398377AB-P1
§ 31162AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2E308499AG-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 19




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

DODGE
REPAIR KIT
CENTER
Front Axle
S | 20 | owscommamsonno | o TECHMON
RAM 2500 2003/01 2010112 | 52122362AC
RAM 3500 2003/01 2010/01 | 52122362AD
52122362AE
52122362AF
52122362AG
52122362AH
52122362Al
52122362AJ
52122362AK
52122362AL
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- - 22543AP | CENTRE ROD (CENTER) 68038055AD
i 22544AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) gggggggégﬁ
@ar 22545AP | DRAG LINK (LEFT & RIGHT) F81A3281DB
B —— 22570AP | DRAG LINK (LEFT & RIGHT) Ra03a7o0nR
68036726AC
oy 22571AP | AXIAL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) acsziesI ol
f - 22572AP | TIE ROD END (LEFT & RIGHT) 68036940AD

www.aplus-automotive.com

20



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

REPAIR KIT
>
CENTER
Front Axle
i
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
DUCATO 14Q,18Q 2002/01 2006/12 | 352394-K h :64
DUCATO Box (230) 1994/03 | 2002/04
DUCATO Box (230L) 1994/03 | 2002/04
DUCATO Box (244) 2002/04 -
DUCATO Bus (230) 1994/03 | 2002/04
DUCATO Bus (244, Z.) 2002/04 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 1320756080*
1 14888AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1320726080SK
) 1308694080
@ 14890AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1320750080SK
352394
N
TIE ROD

L

L 220 SUPER DUTY /F 350 SUPER 1999/01 201412 | 5C3Z3304CA CL : 20,5

F 450,F 550 2005001 | 2010/01 |6C3Z3304C CU : 18,25

F450 Super Duty 1 1/2 Ton 2005/01 | 201212 |7C3Z3304C D : Wi"x16LHT

F550 Super Duty 2005001 | 201512 |AC3Z3304C L 9415
MAC3Z3304C

www.aplus-automotive.com 21




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

FORD

WISHBONE

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
MONDEDO llI Clipper (BWY) 2000/11 2007/08 1122566 ID : @122
MONDEDO Il Estate (BWY) 2000/11 2007/08 1214290 bl :55
1S715K652BC | : 518
1S715K652CA
32006AP FORD

WISHBONE

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

SEET | SR | omwrcompansonno | gpIECHNOAL
FOCUS Il (DA_) 2004/11 - 1909108 ID : @12,2-012,2
FOCUS Il Cabriolet 2006/10 - 4M515K652AF bl : 45-55
FOCUS Il Combi (DA_) 2004/11 - I :4915
FOCUS Il Estate (DAW_) 2004/11 -
FOCUS Il Saloon (DA_) 2005/04 -
FOCUS Il Station Wagon (DAW_) 2004/11 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 24578AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1061666P
' 24579AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1064128P

www.aplus-automotive.com 22




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

REPAIR KIT

CENTER

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS (CEW) 2014/10 . 1064128P-K OD : 033,2-033,7-036,3
FOCUS (NORTH AMERICA) 1999/01 2011/01 h : 4555
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 24578AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1061666P
' 24579AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1064128P
32575AP FORD
|

PITMAN ARM

CENTER

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

F-250 SUPER DUTY 2011/01 . 8C3Z3590E L 1855
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2011/01 - HC3Z3590C D : ©36,5-038,25
F-450 SUPER DUTY 2008/01 2017/12
F-550 SUPER DUTY 2008/01 2018/12

www.aplus-automotive.com 23




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SIERRA 3500 HD 2015/01 . 19256659 CL : 0197
22913602 CU : 0144
D : Mi6x1.5
M : Mi14x2
32580AP GMC

Nl g BALL JOINT
==

_— LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

=y

SEET | SR | omwrcompansonno | gpIECHNOAL
SIERRA 1500 2014/01 - 23420263-P CL : 020,25
YUKON 2015/01 - 23420264-P CU : @146
M : M12x1.75
T :0@45

www.aplus-automotive.com 24




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

22590AP HONDA
N
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 22591AP
Front Axle
ST | 82 | oswrcouesmsonno|  TEoHOR
CITYy 2009/01 2013/12 | 51360SYY010 M M14x2
FIT 2009/01 2014/01 | 51360SZT003 ID : @14,2-014,2
INSIGHT (ZE_) 2009/04 - 51360SZT013 bl :52
INSIGHT (ZE) 2000/04 2006/12 | 51360TF0030 | : 304
JAZZ 1ll (GE) 2008/01 - 51360TFOHO3
JAZZ Il (GE) 2008/07 > 51360TG0T02
NEW FIT 2009/01 2013/12 | 51360TG5CO01
51360TH9000
51360TJOMOO
51360TK6A01
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
A 4 22502AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT) 51360TF0030-PART
. 22593AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 213201 EQ930-FART
W 22594AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) R13R01FO030-FART2

www.aplus-automotive.com 25




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

22591AP HONDA
N
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 22590AP
Front Axle
S | 20 | ommicomeansonno | JESHON
CITYy 2009/01 2013/12 | 51350SYY010 M M14x2
FIT 2009/01 2014/01 | 51350SZT003 ID : @14,2-014,2
INSIGHT (ZE_) 2009/04 - 51350SZT013 bl :52
INSIGHT (ZE) 2000/04 2006/12 | 51350TF0030 | : 304
JAZZ 1ll (GE) 2008/01 - 51350TF5A00
JAZZ Il (GE) 2008/07 > 51350TG0OT02
NEW FIT 2009/01 2013/12 | 51350TG5CO01
51350TH9000
51350TJOMOO
51350TK6A01
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 22593AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 213201 ER030-FART
'S 22594AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 213R0TEQ930-FARTS
v 26325AP | SILENTBLOCK (RIGHT) 51350TF0030-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 26




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

32389AP HYUNDAI
|
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 32390AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
elela YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGIFICATIONS
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 | 201412 |568203M900 CL : @16
CU : @132
D : Mi4x1.5
M : M12x1.25
32390AP HYUNDAI
|
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 32389AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
elela YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGIFICATIONS
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 | 201412 |568203M950 CL : @16
CU : @13,2
D : Mi4x1.5
M : M12x1.25

www.aplus-automotive.com

27



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

32391AP HYUNDAI
|
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 32392AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
elela YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGIFICATIONS
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 | 201412 |568203M000 CL : @16
CU : @132
D : Mi4x1.5
M : M12x1.25
32392AP HYUNDAI
|
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 32391AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
elela YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpEGIFICATIONS
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 | 201412 |568203M010 CL : @16
CU : @13,2
D : Mi4x1.5
M : M12x1.25

www.aplus-automotive.com

28



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

32396AP HYUNDAI
|
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
TUCSON (TLE) 2015/06 ; 57724D3000 D : Mi6x1.5
M : Mi16x1.5
L : 2535
32594AP HYUNDAI
|
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT n ' -
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
EQUUS 2010/01 2015/12 | 577243M500 D : M18x1,5
SEI=Els (En) 2008/01 | 201412 |577243M900 M M14x1.5
L :270

www.aplus-automotive.com

29



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

TIE ROD END ﬁ
Y LEFT
| *Handed : 32495AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FX-35 2009/01 2013/12 | D86401CAOA CL : 018,65
FX-50 2009/01 2013/12 | D86401CAOB CU : o4
QX70 2014/01 ; D : M14x1,5
M : Mi12x1.25
]
TIE ROD END *
" RIGHT
| *Handed : 32494AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
FX-35 2009/01 2013/12 | D85201CAOA CL : 018,65
FX-50 2009/01 2013/12 | D85201CAOB CU : o4
QX70 2014/01 ; D : M14x1,5
M : Mi12x1.25

www.aplus-automotive.com

30



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 28959AP
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
D MAX II (TFR_TFS) 2012/06 - 8979458441 M : M18x1.5
ID : 0162
bl :65
I :492
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
] 8944521020
~ 12562AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 83442310200
8944594651
ot 32491AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 83784831 E

www.aplus-automotive.com

31




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 28958AP
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
D MAX II (TFR_TFS) 2012/06 - 8979458431 M : M18x1.5
ID : 0162
bl :65
I :492
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
] 8944521020
~ 12562AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 83442310200
8944594651
ot 32491AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 83784831 E

www.aplus-automotive.com

32




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

21368AP KIA

WISHBONE

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

Spar | 20 | ocwscommmsonno | goTECHNGAL
PREGIO 1997/01 - 0K72A34300A M : M20x1.5
PREGIO Box (TB) 1997/10 - 0K72A34300B ID : 916,2-018,2-018,2
PREGIO Bus 1995/08 2004/09 | OK74P34300 bl : 90-60-60
I : 241
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
' 13059AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) QR7BAZBI0,
Q‘j 24809AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) §E§é§%§%§%A
0"; 24810AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 0K72A34820

www.aplus-automotive.com 33




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 26671AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HOIIEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeGIFICATIONS
SOUL (AM) 2009/02 - 545002K500 ID : ©12,2-014,5
bl : 54-60
| :3105
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- - 21628AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 545302K000
[ 23946AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2422110
9 26529AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545842K000

www.aplus-automotive.com

34




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 26670AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HOIIEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpeGIFICATIONS
SOUL (AM) 2009/02 - 545012K500 ID : ©12,2-014,5
bl : 54-60
| :3105
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- - 21628AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 545302K000
[ 23946AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2422110
9 26529AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545842K000

www.aplus-automotive.com

35




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

N
WISHBONE
s 4
== LEFT
* Handed : 32385AP :
Front Axle ) e
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
OPTIMA 2010/01 - 545004R000 ID : @12,2-014,2
bl : 55-60
I :3333
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
® 23980AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2428421030
[ 4 24376AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545513R000

www.aplus-automotive.com 36




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

|
WISHBONE
T 4
== RIGHT
* Handed : 32384AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIMA 2010/01 - 545014R000 D : ©12,2-014,2
bl : 55-60
| :3333
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
® 23980AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2428421030
. 24376AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 545513R000
32489AP KIA
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 32490AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
K900 2015/01 - 548303T000 M : M12x1.25
L : 260
D :010

www.aplus-automotive.com 37




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

32490AP KIA
]
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 32489AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
K900 2015/01 . 548403T000 M : M12x1.25
L : 260
D : 010
32492AP KIA
]
TIE ROD END
T g | LEFT
. Ml * Handed : 32493AP
: — Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
K900 2015/01 . 568203T200 CL : 016
CU : 0132
D : Mi6x1,5
M : Mi12x1.25

www.aplus-automotive.com 38




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

32493AP KIA
Y

TIE ROD END

ﬂ RIGHT

* Handed : 32492AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
K900 2015/01 . 568203T290 CL : 016
CU : 0132
D : Mi6x1,5
M : Mi12x1.25
]
AXIAL JOINT
@ | LCFT 8 RIGHT
o Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
K900 2015/01 . 577243T250 D : M18x1,5
M : Mi16x1.5
L 2319

www.aplus-automotive.com 39



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

29745AP MAZDA
N
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 20746AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
2 (DL_DJ) 2014/11 - DA7H343508 ID : @14,2-021
bl :54-61,8
I :3305
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1540724-PART
& 19637AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) A A ART
8V513051BD-PART
& 20747AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) DA6A34460
P 20748AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) DA6A34470

www.aplus-automotive.com

40




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

29746AP MAZDA
|
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 29745AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
2 (DL_DJ) 2014/11 - DA7H34300B ID : ©14,2-021
bl : 54-61,8
| 3305
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
1540724-PART
& 19637AP | BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) Ao L AT
8V513051BD-PART
. 29747AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) DAG6A34460
" 29748AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) DAB6A34470
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
B2200 - Pickup 1987/01 1993/12 | UB3934154 L :85
B2600 - Pickup 1987/01 1993/12 D : o5

www.aplus-automotive.com

41




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

MITSUBISHI
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT .
Front Axle *
ST | 82 | oswrcouesmsonno|  TEoHOR

ASX 2010/01 2015/12 | 508758 M : M10x1,25

ASX 2011/01 - MN101368 L :2645

ASX 2012/01 - p ;98

ASX 2013/01 2015/01

ASX (GA_W.) 2010/02 -

ECLIPSE CROSS (GKOW) 2017/10 -

LANCER 2008/01 2014/01

Lancer 2011/01 =

Lancer 2011/01 | 2015/12

LANCER Saloon (CY/Z_A) 2008/01 .

LANCER SPORTBACK 2008/01 -

LANCER SPORTBACK (CX_A) 2008/06 -

OUTLANDER 2007/01 2013/01

Outlander 2007/01 -

Outlander 2008/01 2015/12

OUTLANDER 2014/01 2015/01

OUTLANDER I 2008/01 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 42




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

MITSUBISHI

|
WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 27794AP
Lower Front Axle

iy
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
L 200 (K_T) 1986/10 1996/10 | MB109512 ID : @182
bl - 81
27793WBJAP MITSUBISHI
]
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 27794AP
Front Axle
iy
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
L 200 (K_T) 1986/10 1996/10 | MB109512-M

www.aplus-automotive.com

43



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

MITSUBISHI

|
WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 27793AP
Lower Front Axle

iy
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
L 200 (K_T) 1986/10 1996/10 |MB109513 ID : @182
bl - 81
27794WBJAP MITSUBISHI
]
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 27793AP
Front Axle
iy
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
L 200 (K_T) 1986/10 1996/10 | MB109513-M

www.aplus-automotive.com

44



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 29698AP
Front Axle ; ;
-
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ELGRAND 2002/05 | 2010/08 |54501WL000 M : M16x1.5
54501 WLO0A D : 14,2
bl : 60
| 553
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
& 54500WL00A-P
" 32533AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 54501 WL000-P
54501 WLOOA-P
29698AP NISSAN
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 29697AP
Front Axle _ .
-
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ELGRAND 2002/05 | 2010/08 | 54500WL000 M : M16x1.5
54500WLO00A D : 14,2
bl : 60
| 553
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 54500WL00A-P
" ‘ 32533AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 54501 WL000-P
54501 WLOOA-P

www.aplus-automotive.com

45




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

NISSAN

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

-

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
NV200 Box 2010/02 . 546184FAOA M : M12x1,25
NV200 EVALIA 2010/07 . 54618JX05B L : 1135
D : 010
BALL JOINT 1 i
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ELGRAND 2002/05 | 2010/08 |54500WLO0A-P CL : 0206
54501WLO000-P CU : 91675
54501 WLOOA-P M : M16x1.5
T : 0413

www.aplus-automotive.com

46




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

NISSAN

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
PATROL GR Il (Y61) 1997/06 56260VC300 M : M10x1.25
L 162
D : 010
32558AP PEUGEOT
]
AXIAL JOINT
et e ———————
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
2008 | (CU.) 2013/03 1611158680 D : Mi2x1
208 2012/03 M : M16x1,5
L 229

www.aplus-automotive.com 47



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

|
- REPAIRKIT
. Fg -
¥ CENTER '
Front Axle
- LB
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | gpECIFICATIONS
BOXER 1.0Q0/1.4Q/1.8Q 1994/01 200212 | 352394-K h :64
BOXER 1.4Q/1.8Q 2002/01 2005/12
BOXER Box (230L) 1994/03 | 2002/04
BOXER Box (244) 2002/04 -
BOXER Box (ZCT_) 1994/03 | 2002/04
BOXER Bus (230P) 1994/03 | 2002/04
BOXER Bus (244, Z.) 2002/04 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
] 14888AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1350756080
4 1308694080
.3 14890AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 1338373080

www.aplus-automotive.com 48




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

PEUGEOT
M REPAIR KIT . .
% CENTER )
&= | Front Axle 'H‘
SEET | 2, | oewscomeasonno | goIEGHNOL

306 1993/01 2003/12 | 3520H581-K h 41

306 1997/01 2004/01

306 (7B, N3, N5) 1993/04 2001/05

306 Break (7E, N3, N5) 1994/06 2002/04

306 Cabriolet (7D, N3, N5) 1994/03 2002/04

306 Hatchback (7A, 7C, N3, N5) 1993/04 2001/08

306 Saloon (7B, N3, N5) 1993/04 2001/05

PARTNER 1996/01 -

PARTNER 2004/01 2012/01

PARTNER Box (5) 1996/04 -

PARTNER Combispace (5F) 1996/05 -

PARTNER Van (5) 1996/04 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- 14388AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352375
® 15578AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Sa20HpS]

www.aplus-automotive.com 49




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

PEUGEOT
REPAIR KIT
CENTER . .
Front Axle
SEET | 2, | oewscomeasonno | goIEGHNOL

306 1993/01 2003/12 | 352375-K h 41

306 1997/01 2004/01

306 (7B, N3, N5) 1993/04 2001/05

306 Break (7E, N3, N5) 1994/06 2002/04

306 Cabriolet (7D, N3, N5) 1994/03 2002/04

306 Hatchback (7A, 7C, N3, N5) 1993/04 2001/08

306 Saloon (7B, N3, N5) 1993/04 2001/05

PARTNER 1996/01 >

PARTNER 2004/01 2012/01

PARTNER Box (5) 1996/04 -

PARTNER Combispace (5F) 1996/05 -

PARTNER Van (5) 1996/04 -

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- 14388AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 352375
® 15578AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Sa20HpS]

www.aplus-automotive.com 50




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

31938AP RENAULT

]

’ AXIAL JOINT

 LEFT & RIGHT ' A
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CLIO Il (BRO/, CROA) 2005/05 . 7701475837 D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5
L 2485

32526 AP ROVER

T BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
45 (RT) 2000/02 . GSJ823 CL : 017,8
45 Saloon (RT) 2000/02 - RBK100380 CU : 0157
M : Mi12x1.25
T : @401

www.aplus-automotive.com

51




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

32617AP TOYOTA
]
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CAMRY Saloon (_XV3) 2001/08 . 4882008020 M : M12x1.25
L : 260
D :014
32618AP TOYOTA
]
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SIENNA 2011/01 2018/12 | 4882008030 M : M12x1.25
L :295
D : 012

www.aplus-automotive.com 52



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

REPAIR KIT
CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
V40 CROSS COUNTRY 2013/01 . 1064128P-K OD : 033,2-033,7-036,3
h : 45-55
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 24578AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31317264-P
' 24579AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 31387062-P
30834AP vw
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 30835AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
ROUTAN 2009/01 2014/01 | 7B0407151 M : M12x1.5
7B0407151A D : 0142-0145
7B0407151B bl : 66,5-60
7B0407151C | 333
7B0407151D
7B0407151E
7B0407151F

www.aplus-automotive.com

53



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

|
' WISHBONE

RIGHT

* Handed : 30834AP

Front Axle

T | g, | ommscomeamsonno | g TEGHCAL
ROUTAN 2009/01 2014/01 7B0407152 M : Mi12x1.5

7B0407152A ID : @14,2-014,5
7B0407152B bl : 66,5-60
7B0407152C I : 333
7B0407152D
7B0407152E
7B0407152F

www.aplus-automotive.com

54




NeWw to range s

OfR

Automotive Parts

RUBBER TO METAL

www.aplus-automotive.com



29912AP

new to

NOVEMBER 2019

ESSEmT— S| ENTBLOCK

- S —

- é TS o—

2 - |

LEFT & RIGHT
| Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 . 31126861187 oD : 070,3
D : 14,2
h :855

29921AP BMW
]
ESSEmT— S| ENTBLOCK
- S —
) E
| LEFT & RIGHT
| Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 . 31106861177-P oD : 056
31106861178-P D : 14,2
31126861156 h oo 71

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

CHRYSLER

|
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
300 & 300 C (4x4) 2011/01 . 04782991AD OD : 049,3-064,3
4782991AD ID : @142
h :65
29034AP DODGE
]
s=——emmmee——= G|LENTBLOCK
- - 4 %-‘-“'“
i LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
CHALLENGER 2016/01 . 4782991AD OD : 049,3-064,3
ID : @142
h :65

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

e SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 1500 2006/01 2012112 | 04670452AB OD : 064,2-066
RAM 1500 2013/01 . D : @182
h :95
32491AP ISUZU
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
D MAX Il (TFR_TFS) 2012/06 . 8979458431-P oD : @471
8979458441-P D : 16,2
h :65

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

31612AP B | JEEP
]

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
GRAND CHEROKEE IV (WK, WK2) 2010/06 - 68091399AA OD : 60,2
K068091399AA ID : @142
h :60
24810AP KIA

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
PREGIO 1997/01 - 0K72A34820 OD : @48,2

PREGIO Box (TB) 1997/10 - ID : ©18,2

PREGIO Bus 1995/08 2004/09 h :60

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR | OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SOUL (AM) 2009/02 . 545842K000 oD : 66,3
SOUL Il (PS) 2014/09 . D : @145
h :60
26594 AP TOYOTA

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

LT | | omscoMPaRISONNO | G TECHNCAL
ETIOS 2010/01 - 486550D101 OD : @65
Toyota Etios Izquierdo - - ID : @21,2
h :62

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to range NOVEMBER 2019

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

www.aplus-automotive.com



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

| S
23120AP DAF
|
k- 3 4 TIE ROD
SEET | SR | ommcompansonno | gpIECHNOAL
LF 55: FA 55.170 2001/01 - 1407393 CL : 26,6
LF 55: FA 55.180 2001/01 > CU : 23,5
L :859
PD : 42
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
__‘ 25369AP TIE ROD END (LEFT) 1407774-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to
NOVEMBER 2019

w

ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
XF: FA 410 2012/10 - 1807596 CL : 30,2
XF: FA 440 2012/10 - CuU : 27,1
XF: FA 460 2012/10 - L :1654
XF: FA 510 2012/10 - PD : 40
XF: FAD 510 2012/10 -

XF: FAN 410 2012/10 -

XF: FAN 440 2012/10 -

XF: FAN 460 2012/10 -

XF: FAN 510 2012/10 -

XF: FAR 410 2012/10 -

XF: FAR 410, FAS 410 2012/10 -

XF: FAR 440 2012/10 -

XF: FAR 440, FAS 440 2012/10 -

XF: FAR 460 2012/10 -

XF: FAR 460, FAS 460 2012/10 -

XF: FAR 510 2012/10 -

XF: FAR 510, FAS 510 2012/10 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




new to
NOVEMBER 2019

ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
MK: 110-13 A 1983/01 1991/12 42202358 CL : 26,2
MK: 110-13 AH 1983/01 1985/12 42203459 CU : 23,5
MK: 110-16 A 1983/01 1991/12 L :844
MK: 110-16 AH 1983/01 1991/12 PD : 40
MK: 110-16 AT 1983/01 1985/12
MK: 130-13 A 1983/01 1991/12
MK: 130-13 AH 1983/01 1991/12
MK: 130-16 A 1983/01 1991/12
MK: 130-16 AH 1983/01 1991/12
15356AP IVECO
]
TIE ROD
CENTER
02458534
2458534

www.aplus-automotive.com 3



new to

NOVEMBER 2019

22450AP ] | VAN
|

STABILIZER

MODEL START END

TECHNICAL
YEAR YEAR OEM / COMPARISON NO

SPECIFICATIONS

36437150001 CL : 30,2

CU : 27,1

L :150

PD : 32

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD
i'\—/_—"
ST | R0 | oewicowmmsonno| o IENN

T2/LN1: 809 DT (670.199) 1086/04 | 1994112 |6693300603 CL : 22,2

6%’5’;‘;) A D A [EHUAT 1987/11 1994/12 | 6693300703 CU : 19,95

6%’%;; 814 DA 4x4 (670.464, 1987/11 1994/12 L : 1455

S ey e e | o5

6\%\%02:’ 813 %\é)sm DA 4x4 (670421, | 1006100 | 201312

6\%%32:)813 DA, 814 DA 4x4 (670431, | 1005100 | 201312

VARIO: 815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (669.599,
670.451, 670.452, 670.453)

VARIO: 815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (669.599,
670.451, 670.452, 670.453)

VARIO: 815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (670.421,
670.422, 670.423)

VARIO: 815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (670.421,
670.422, 670.423)

VARIO: 815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (670.431,
670.432) 1996/09 2010/12

1996/09 2010/12

1996/09 2013/12

1996/09 2010/12

1996/09 2013/12

VARIO: 815 DA, 816 DA 4x4 (670.431,
670.432) 1996/09 2013/12

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




new to
NOVEMBER 2019

_— |
32038AP MERCEDES BENZ
]
i TIE ROD
ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
ATEGO 2: 1018 A 2004/10 - 9764600505 CL : 30,2/28,8
ATEGO 2: 1022 A 2004/10 - CU : 27,1/24
ATEGO 2: 1023 A, 1024 A 2004/10 - L :838
ATEGO 2: 1222 AF 2004/10 - PD : 50
ATEGO 2: 1226 AF 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1318 A 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1318 AK 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1322 A 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1322 AF 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1322 AK 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1323 A, 1324 A 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1324 AK 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1326 AF 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1518 A 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1522 A 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1522 AF 2004/10 -
ATEGO 2: 1523 A, 1524 A 2004/10 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

NOVEMBER 2019

00450AP a " | NEOPLAN

¥ STABILIZER
s

ST | @, | oo cowamsonno| g IEGHMONL
CITYLINER: N 116 1990/09 - 11015920 CL : 30,2
CITYLINER: N 116 1990/09 1993/09 N1011015920 CuU : 27,1
CITYLINER: N 116 1990/09 1992/09 L :150
CITYLINER: N 116 1992/09 - PD : 32
CITYLINER: N 116/3 HC 2004/09 -

STARLINER: N 516 1996/09 -
STARLINER: N 516 2002/09 -
STARLINER: N 516/3 1996/09 =
STARLINER: N 516/3 2002/09 -
STARLINER: N 516/3 2004/05 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




